



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 4471 of 2019

Banshidhar Gupta **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

29/04/2025	Shri K.R. Nair, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the State is directed to seek instructions from respondent No.5. Call this matter immediately after <u>two weeks</u>. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge