



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4471 of 2019

Banshidhar Gupta **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

19.06.2025	Dr. Veena Nair, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Vivek Siddharth Ojha, counsel for respondents No.4 & 5. Mr. Ojha prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. Call this matter immediately after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha