



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 4471 of 2019

Banshidhar Gupta **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

10/07/2025	Shri Sudeep Verma, Advocate holding the brief of Shri K.R. Nair, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Prateek Tiwari, P.L. for the State. Shri Vivek Siddharth Ojha, Advocate for respondents No.4 & 5. At the request of counsel for the petitioner, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge