



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4471 of 2019

Banshidhar Gupta **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

10/12/2025	Mr. K. R. Nair, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Shailja Shukla, Dy. GA and Ms. Soumya Das, learned counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list the case in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	