



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4471 of 2019

Banshidhar Gupta **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

30/01/2026	Mr. K. R. Nair, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Singh, P.L. for the State/respondents No.1 to 3. Mr. Vivek Siddharth Ojha, counsel for the respondent No.4 & 5. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file rejoinder in respect of the reply filed by the respondents No.4 & 5. As prayed, list the matter on 1st April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Deepti Jha</i>	